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ПЛАН 

прохождения аттестации  на 2024-2029 гг. 

Ф.И.О.,  должность 2024- 

2025 г 

2025- 

2026 г 

2026- 

2027 г 

2027- 

2028 г 

2028- 

2029 г 

1.Гренкова Елена Васильевна заведующая      

2.Киреева Ольга Владимировна ст.воспитатель      

3.Гомон Наталия Георгиевна муз. руководитель    ноябрь  

4.Ляшенко Леана Олеговна педагог-психолог   ноябрь   

5.Лопарева Ксения Ивановна инструктор по ФК   ноябрь   

6.Капнинова Светлана Викторовна учитель-логопед апрель     

7.Таранова Виктория Викторовна воспитатель январь     

8.Дунай Галина Викторовна воспитатель   февраль   

9.Кузьмина  Юлия Михайловна воспитатель    январь  

10.Галицына Оксана Васильевна воспитатель  январь    

11.Митурич Светлана Николаевна воспитатель апрель     

12.Лысенкова Елена Викторовна воспитатель      

13.Данельюк Виктория Дмитриевна воспитатель      

14.Гуменюк Нонна Леонидовна воспитатель   декабрь   

15.Кузьмина Наталья Николаевна воспитатель     январь  

16.Сарма Альфира Фаатовна воспитатель      

17.Овчаренко Ольга Анатольевна воспитатель      

18.Остроухова Ксения Витальевна воспитатель  ноябрь    

19.Квасникова Аделя Маратовна воспитатель   март   
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ПЛАН 

повышения квалификации (курсы)  на 2024-2027 гг. 

Ф.И.О. педагога должность 2024  -   2025 2025  -   2026  2026  -   2027  

1.Гренкова Елена Васильевна заведующая     +  

2.Киреева Ольга Владимировна ст. воспитатель    +   

3.Гомон Наталия Георгиевна муз. руководитель    +   

4.Ляшенко Леана Олеговна педагог-психолог      + 

5.Лопарева Ксения Ивановна инструктор по ФК    +   

6.Капнинова Светлана Викторовна учитель-логопед    +   

7.Таранова Виктория Викторовна воспитатель      + 

8.Дунай Галина Викторовна воспитатель    +   

9.Кузьмина  Юлия Михайловна воспитатель    +   

10.Галицына Оксана Васильевна воспитатель       

11.Митурич Светлана Николаевна воспитатель    +   

12.Лысенкова Елена Викторовна воспитатель      + 

13.Данельюк Виктория Дмитриевна воспитатель    +   

14.Гуменюк Нонна Леонидовна воспитатель      + 

15.Кузьмина Наталья Николаевна воспитатель      + 

16.Сарма Альфира Фаатовна воспитатель    +   

17.Овчаренко Ольга Анатольевна воспитатель    +   

18.Остроухова Ксения Витальевна воспитатель    +   

19.Квасникова Аделя Маратовна            воспитатель    +   

        

 


